
BE PREPARED
FOR ANY 
EMERGENCY

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.
Copyright © 2023 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images 
may vary slightly from depiction.

EXIT LIGHTING

SOLUTIONS
BACKUP

EXIT LIGHTING

SOLUTIONS
BACKUP

Universal Battery® Sealed Lead-Acid Batteries

D5731
D5695
D5733
D5734
D5736
D5778
45791
D5738
D5740
D5741
D5777
40800
D5738
D5743
D5744
D5775

UB613
UB632
UB645
UB670
UB6120
UB6120
UB1208
UB1213
UB1234
UB1250
UB1250
UB1270
UB1280
UB1280
UB12120
UB12120

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2

Amp Connector
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2

UPG No. Model No. Terminal
6V 1.3Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
6V 3.2Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
6V 4.5Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
6V 7.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
6V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
6V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 0.8Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 1.3Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V  3.4Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 5.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 5.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 7.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 8.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 8.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
12V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery

Description

For over half a century, our batteries have been powering lives, everyday applications and 
groundbreaking innovations.  Our batteries provide long lasting power when you need it most.

120 Dividend Drive Ste 100, Coppell, Texas 75019
P:  469.892.1122      TF: 866.892.1122
E:  sales@upgi.com    www.upgi.com


