

For over half a century, our batteries have been powering lives, everyday applications and groundbreaking innovations. Our batteries provide long lasting power when you need it most.

## Universal Battery® Sealed Lead-Acid Batteries

UPG No.	Model No.	Terminal	Description
D5731	UB613	F1	6V 1.3Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5695	UB632	F1	6V 3.2Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5733	UB645	F1	6V 4.5Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5734	UB670	F1	6V 7.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5736	UB6120	F1	6V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5778	UB6120	F2	6V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
45791	UB1208	Amp Connector	12V 0.8Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5738	UB1213	F1	12V 1.3Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5740	UB1234	F1	12V 3.4Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5741	UB1250	F1	12V 5.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5777	UB1250	F2	12V 5.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
40800	UB1270	F1	12V 7.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5738	UB1280	F1	12V 8.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5743	UB1280	F1	12V 8.0Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5744	UB12120	F1	12V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
D5775	UB12120	F2	12V 12Ah Sealed Lead-Acid Battery





## **Universal Power Group**

120 Dividend Drive Ste 100, Coppell, Texas 75019 P: 469.892.1122 · TF: 866.892.1122

E: sales@upgi.com · www.upgi.com







